
Пер-во г.Благовещенска среди МАЛЬЧИКОВ ДО 13 ЛЕТ
Итоговая таблица по стартовым номерам

Ст ном. Имя Рейт. Очки
Коэф 
Бухг

Мест
о

1 Иванов Матвей 1274 11 ч 1 7 б 1 21 ч 1 5 б 1 3 ч 1 2 б 0 9 ч 1 6 31½ 1
2 Курочкин Михаил 1245 12 б 1 9 ч 1 20 б 1 3 ч 0 7 б 1 1 ч 1 21 ч 1 6 29 2
3 Войтенко Сергей 1188 13 ч 1 8 б 1 4 ч 1 2 б 1 1 б 0 9 ч 1 7 б ½ 5½ 30½ 3
4 Пустовой Ярослав 1030 14 б 1 16 ч½ 3 б 0 11 ч 1 15 ч 1 21 б 0 20 б 1 4½ 26½ 5
5 Амурин Владислав 0 15 ч 1 21 б 0 11 ч 1 1 ч 0 20 б 0 10 б 1 17 ч 1 4 27 8
6 Аношкин Никита 0 16 б 0 20 ч 0 15 б 0 14 ч 0 - - 1 18 б 0 19 б 0 1 17½ 20
7 Банецкий Владимир 0 17 ч 1 1 ч 0 16 б 1 21 б 1 2 ч 0 8 б 1 3 ч ½ 4½ 31 4
8 Борисов Артём 0 18 б 1 3 ч 0 19 б 1 20 ч 1 9 б 0 7 ч 0 15 ч 1 4 24 11
9 Букорев Данил 0 19 ч 1 2 б 0 13 ч 1 17 б 1 8 ч 1 3 б 0 1 б 0 4 28½ 7

10 Груздев Радомир 0 20 б 0 14 ч½ 12 б 1 16 ч 0 18 б 1 5 ч 0 13 б 1 3½ 18 14
11 Гузовский Семен 0 1 б 0 15 ч 1 5 б 0 4 б 0 12 ч 1 19 ч 1 14 б 1 4 25 10
12 Еременко Захар 0 2 ч 0 17 б 0 10 ч 0 - - 1 11 б 0 15 б 0 18 ч 1 2 21½ 18
13 Кондратенко Федор 0 3 б 0 18 ч 1 9 б 0 19 ч 0 14 б 0 - - 1 10 ч 0 2 21 19
14 Кривоносов Артём 0 4 ч 0 10 б½ 17 ч 0 6 б 1 13 ч 1 16 б 1 11 ч 0 3½ 20 13
15 Окулич Владислав 0 5 б 0 11 б 0 6 ч 1 18 ч 1 4 б 0 12 ч 1 8 б 0 3 19 17
16 Приходько Марьян 0 6 ч 1 4 б½ 7 ч 0 10 б 1 17 ч 0 14 ч 0 - - 1 3½ 22 12
17 Солодиков Тимур 0 7 б 0 12 ч 1 14 б 1 9 ч 0 16 б 1 20 ч 0 5 б 0 3 24½ 15
18 Сорокин Артём 0 8 ч 0 13 б 0 - - 1 15 б 0 10 ч 0 6 ч 0 12 б 0 1 16 21
19 Токарь Иван 0 9 б 0 - - 1 8 ч 0 13 б 1 21 ч 0 11 б 0 6 ч 1 3 20 16
20 Фалеев Захар 0 10 ч 1 6 б 1 2 ч 0 8 б 0 5 ч 1 17 б 1 4 ч 0 4 25½ 9
21 Яговцев 0 - - 1 5 ч 1 1 б 0 7 ч 0 19 б 1 4 ч 1 2 б 0 4 30½ 6

Место Имя Рейт.

1 Иванов Матвей 1274
2 Курочкин Михаил 1245
3 Войтенко Сергей 1188
4 Банецкий Владимир 0
5 Пустовой Ярослав 1030
6 Яговцев 0
7 Букорев Данил 0
8 Амурин Владислав 0
9 Фалеев Захар 0

10 Гузовский Семен 0
11 Борисов Артём 0
12 Приходько Марьян 0
13 Кривоносов Артём 0
14 Груздев Радомир 0
15 Солодиков Тимур 0
16 Токарь Иван 0
17 Окулич Владислав 0
18 Еременко Захар 0
19 Кондратенко Федор 0
20 Аношкин Никита 0
21 Сорокин Артём 0
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